
PETE'S PLACE
Pete's Pizza

PETE'S PLACE
Steak's 8i Hot
SandwichesTry Our New Fried Sicilian Pizza

OUR PIZZA IS NOW AVAILABLE
II': PAl\' on Tlill': CJWST

Delmonico Cheese Steak Deluxe
Thiol)' xliced Ddtnooico. ""II!>Oo~d00 the grill. with 4 choice of
onions. I'el'~~r~. mushrooms. !>aU':e and cheese. The Delmonico
comes with a ~ide of Meak fri..~.
Regular 6.99 Luge 8.99

Top Round Steak Sub
U-4n Top Round Sre sk thinly lJic ..d and ~11""n ed lhal abo
lncludcs. your ~h01C~ of onions. I'<I'~"". sauce and cheese
Regular 5.99 Luge 7.99

Chicken Cheese Steak
Mad. \\;th your chore .. 01 plain. cheese. itrilled tOVl'inll'. (onions
p"I'" ..r~. mu,hrootnJ.) or l~ttuc. and tomatoe~
Regular 5.25 Luge 7.25

6 oz. Hamburger or Cheeseburger
I.KIII! I!rOUlld hed "~lh a cholcr of topping, th41 indude Icttucr.
tOmalO. omon. Vkkle. ketchul' ro tnAyO.
Bacon or mu~room~ - .50
Single 3.50 Dr
JOt" 0 S~cial - ~uy t,,·o and Il~t u~h for 2.75

Chicken Sandwich
Breaded. d..ep In<d c"ick~1I "ith II cho.cr of chrr,....
ItUlJCe m tomato.
4.75

Chicken Pann 4.75

Chicken Tenders
t"iw Plec~~ of ~readcd ,hkk ..n lend.." ,,;lh a choler of BBQ.
Hon~y ~1uMard or Swe.t a> Sour :.auc ...
5.50 Add Fries· 6.50

Chicken Tenders Sub
Ch"ken tend ..r, on " ho~ir roll "ith ch ... "". Irttllee '<I>lornalO
6.50 Large 7.75

I...lrge
Small
Mini

1?~guIM
8.99
6.50

Pan
9.75
7.25
4.99

Toppings:
MUl>hroom~. Pepperoni. Sausage Topprng. Peppers,
I-Iam. AnchmiclO. Black Olives. Iiol I-Iam. Bacon Slice~.
EXIra Chee!>t. Onionl>. Garlic
Small Pie 1.25
!...lrge Pie 1.75

PETE'S SPECIALTY PIZZA
White Pizza.

urge
Small
Mini

Regular
8.99
6.50

Pan
0.75
7.25
4.99

Our while p'izza ill.made with cht"CM:.onion ,lnd garlic.

Broccoli Pizza.

Large
Small
Mini

Regular
9.50
6.99

Pan

9.99
7.99
6.25

Our broccoli pizza i~ madf lille our white WII" broccolI.

Pete's Old Fashioned Pizza.
nt'~ul.lr Pan

Lante 9.75 10.25
Small 7.25 8.25
Mini 6.50

Made with chet~t'. onion. garlic. broccoli and
slices of lomalO.

Ha.waiian Pizza.

Chicken Tender Club
Chicken Pann Sub
Meatba.Jl Sub
\Vllh chr~~ and MlI~"'.

Regular 4.99 Luge 6.99

Fish Sandwich 4.75

Hot Ham &. Cheese
Regular 4.99 Large 6.99

Grilled Cheese
Grrll~~ Chc ..:.c
Grillrd Chro!~ m Tomalo
Grillrd Chn~ '({l B".~on
(irtll.~ Ilam '({l Ch.r~

2.75
2.99
3.50
3.50

6.50

6.50

Large 7.75

Large 7.75

Large
Small
Mini

negular

10.50
7.99

P,ln
11.25
8.75
6.75

Made with ~i\ucr. chce~e. ham or bacon and pineapple.
All of our pil::ta i5 made with our

homemade do~ iU\d SAuce,
with a blend of Wi5COl\$in Cheddar

and Mo:t%areJla cheese

BLT 3.99
Turkey Club 4.99

I)A !iALf ..." TAo" ,,"OT I1\CI.UDED 1',\ 5AU:S TAX ,,"OT [""CLUI.lEl>

PETE'S DELI
Cold Hoagies

(Cold HOCl4!ie Orders call 82S-7044).
Smdll Large
4.29 6.291.ReauIar - HMI. !i.lAnll ~ Ch .....

2.Cheese - AnltrkAO. ~b.".. P,n'<llnn< or ~ w,~,

3.Salaml- H.rd SALlm' -:t> Ch ....

4.Wedge - 110m. S.lAm,. Soh Sal.m,-:t> 1'"""lnn.
6.ltallan - C.p ,I•• S.L.m,. P.~p.ron. W Ch ....

8.To~o - H Cop.cola. S.lam r, P.pp.ron, a> a.....
7.T~ -}\n4', c rTu,k.}·Wa. ......
8.Turkey, Bed III Cheese
I.Beef - Ou, f.m"." R... " Bed-;t> 0......
IO.8Umpy - ~.1. lI.m. Tu,k.rro oS",,-,
ll.zes~ - HAm. SalAm,. I>.pp.ron, -:t>Ch....

12.BolognA - Boloi\na ro Ch .....
13.TUM- [00% \\'hl1' Alharon Tuna -;t>Ch....

14.Hardy - c.po<oLt. S.lAmi W Pro,o"'.r
16.8LT - &<011. LtUu(t roTom.'D

All Ho~ltics Include Ll'uucl'. Tomo\to.
Onion a> J (alian Dressing

(E.xtra M,lYO .50C'(!l Pickles .50c
HOI ~ 5\\"er.t Pepper.. ~Oc

Bacon $1.00 )

Sandwiches
I.ComBed
2.80lgap
3.Cbopped Ham
4.Coo1Led Ham
S.Ham 011The 8on.e
6.HotHam
7.RoutBed
8.S&I&ml
9.SplcedHam
10. T&ma.
1I.1ian.ey
12. BLT

4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29
4.29

6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29
6.29

4.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
4.99
4.89
5.29
4.99
3.99
4.99
4.99
4.79

Build Your Own Sandwich
Prlerd According!)·

All S,tndwichrs 5aw~d On l'ollr Choict: 01
NyI'. 1~/hr'" or }llIuer Ro/I.

Your Choicl' of lior MUS/lira. )',,1/011' A1ust.trd.
A1t\1"O.1~lIuct:. Tonlltlo or Onion

Sides'
Colt Sla""

Potato :Salad
,\I,\caroni Sal"d
Ko~"er Dill P"kl.

PA !iA~ TAX 1\OT I:"CI.UI>t:1l



PETE'S PLACE
Pete's Stromboli

Traditional
Stuif(~d with Ham. Salamt. Pepperoni. Sausage,
Chee se . Onions. Pep1lH5. Mushrooms ';'_V 5E~..\:;(mtngs.
Luge 10.99
Sm.lll 8.50

Turkey
For .\ ch.lnitl'. lean shce s of T urkey Bre,lst with
Onions. Peppers . Mushrooms. Cheese \{> SI'.'\sllnillits
write 11.50
Small 8.75

Cheese Steak Boll
~\.ldt~ with our 11:.111CUI:; of Top I'?ound Steak
accompanied WIth Onions. Peppers. ,\\u:-hrooms
\V Cheese.
Luge
Snlclll

12.50
8.75

Buffalo Wings
1101. ,\1ild. BBQ ~ Garlic

Half D(lZCn 4.50
Dozen 6.75
r\lIdH~I (If .')0 11.99
Chicken ISlIl's 6.75

1\luc (.h(~l'st, '<Q Celery included.
LXlr."I Blue Chcese',{> Cdery 1.00

All Extra Sauces 1,00

Sides
Steak Fries

- Spicy Spiral Curly Fries
Chicken hit'S
Cheese S,lUCC
MozzMclla Slicks (B)
Shrimp in a I~,'\skt~t
Buff.\lo Shrimp

2.50
2.99
3.50
1.25
4.99
5.25
5.75

Choose from Our Large
Selection 01

Imported 81Domestic Beers!
Also 4 Variety 01Wine Coolersl

i'A ~:'I.r.~ TAX '\o'J'I.'I;c:t.t.;IlI'.!1

\Ve feature
PETERS' FAMOUS

ICE CREAM
hl/!e .Some Llome Today/!

• De h Trays CUMOlll .'V\,lUewith Advance Xouce

• Doinj; a Fundrniser - Bus Trip - Etl')

CALLUS!!

--- ,_, -- -.-. -
Pizza Pete's Perfect
Piece of Pizza!

_ _ _ SWi~-

for Fast Service,
Please Call Ahead!

Thank You On Behalf Of
The Peters' Deli Family

159 Blackman Street
Wilkes - Barre, PA

Phone: 825-9514
Open 7 Days a Week
11 am to 11 pm

*ICE COLD BEER TO GO*


