PETE'S PLACE Pete's Pizza

Try Our New Fried Sicilian Pizza

OUR PIZZA IS NOW AVAILABLE IN PAN OR THIN CRUST

	Regular	Pan
Large	8.99	9.75
Small	6.50	7.25
Mini		4.99

Toppings:

Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Sausage Topping, Peppers, Ham, Anchovies, Black Olives, Hot Ham, Bacon Slices,

Extra Cheese, Onions, Garlic

Small Pie 1.25 Large Pie 1.75

PETE'S SPECIALTY PIZZA

White Pizza

	Regular	Pan
Large	8.99	9.75
Small	6.50	7.25
Mini		4.99

Our white pizza is made with cheese, onion and garlic.

Broccoli Pizza

	Regular	Pan
Large	9.50	9.99
Small	6.99	7.99
Mini		6.25

Our broccoli pizza is made like our white with broccoli.

Pete's Old Fashioned Pizza

	Regular	Pan
Large	9.75	10.25
Small	7.25	8.25
Mini		6.50

Made with cheese, onion, garlic, broccoli and slices of tomato.

Hawaiian Pizza

	Regular	Pan
Large	10.50	11.25
Small	7.99	8.75
Mini		6.75

Made with sauce, cheese, ham or bacon and pineapple.

All of our pizza is made with our homemade dough and sauce, with a blend of Wisconsin Cheddar and Mozzarella cheese

PETE'S PLACE Steak's & Hot Sandwiches

Delmonico Cheese Steak Deluxe

Thinly sliced Delmonico, seasoned on the grill, with a choice of onions, peppers, mushrooms, sauce and cheese. The Delmonico comes with a side of steak fries.

Regular 6.99 Large 8.99

Top Round Steak Sub

Lean Top Round Steak thinly sliced and seasoned that also includes your choice of onions, peppers, sauce and cheese.

Regular 5.99 Large 7.99

Chicken Cheese Steak

Made with your choice of plain, cheese, grilled toppings, (onions, peppers, mushrooms) or lettuce and tomatoes.

Regular 5.25 Large 7.25

6 oz. Hamburger or Cheeseburger

Lean ground heef with a choice of toppings that include lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, ketchup @ mayo.

Bacon or mushrooms - .50

Single 3.50 or

Joe O Special - buy two and get each for 2.75

Chicken Sandwich

Breaded, deep fried chicken with a choice of cheese, lettuce ${\mathfrak D}$ tomato.

4.75

Chicken Parm 4.75

Chicken Tenders

Five Pieces of breaded chicken tenders with a choice of BBQ Honey Mustard or Sweet & Sour sauce.

5.50 Add Fries - 6.50

Chicken Tenders Sub

Chicken tenders on a hoagie roll with cheese, lettuce & tomato 6.50 Large 7.75

Chicken Tender Club 6.50 Large 7.75

Chicken Parm Sub 6.50 Large 7.75

Meatball Sub

With cheese and sauce.

Regular 4.99 Large 6.99

Fish Sandwich 4.75

Hot Ham & Cheese

Regular 4.99 Large 6.99

Grilled Cheese

Grilled Cheese	2.75
Grilled Cheese & Tomato	2.99
Grilled Cheese & Bacon	3.50
Grilled Ham & Cheese	3.50

BLT 3.99

Turkey Club 4.99

PETE'S DELI Cold Hoagies

(Cold Hoagie Orders call 825-7044).

	Small	Large	
1. Regular - Ham Salami @ Cheese	4.29	6.29	
2. Cheese - American, Sharp, Provolone or Swiss	4.29	6.29	
3.Salami - Hard Salami @ Cheese	4.29	6.29	
4. Wedge - Ham. Salami, Soli Salami & Provolone	4.29	6.29	
5.Italian - Capacola, Salami, Pepperoni & Cheese	4.29	6.29	
6. Torpedo - Ham, Capacola, Salami, Pepperoni & Chees	4.29	6.29	
7. Turkey - Breast of Turkey & Cheese	4.29	6.29	
8. Turkey, Beef & Cheese	4.29	6.29	
9.Beef - Our Famous Roast Berf & Cheese	4.29	6.29	
10.Blimpy - Beef, Ham, Turkey TO Swiss	4.29	6.29	
11.Zesty - Ham, Salami, Pepperoni & Cheese	4.29	6.29	
12.Bologna - Bologna TO Cheese	4.29	6.29	
15.Tuna - 100% White Albacore Tuna & Cheese	4.29	6.29	
14. Hardy - Capacola, Salami @ Provolone	4.29	6.29	
15.BLT - Bacon, Lettuce To Tomato	4.29	6.29	

All Hoagies Include Lettuce, Tomato.
Onion & Italian Dressing
(Extra Mayo .50¢& Pickles .50¢
Hot & Sweet Peppers 50¢
Bacon \$1.00)

Sandwiches

1.Corn Beef	4.99
2.Bolonga	3.99
3.Chopped Ham	3.99
4.Cooked Ham	3.99
5.Ham Off The Bone	4.99
6.Hot Ham	4.89
7.Roast Beef	5.29
8.Salami	4.99
9.Spiced Ham	3.99
10. Tuna	4.99
11. Turkey	4.99
12. BLT	4.79

Build Your Own Sandwich

Priced Accordingly

All Sandwiches Served On Your Choice Of Rye, Wheat or Kaiser Roll. Your Choice of Hot Mustard, Yellow Mustard, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato or Onion

Sides

Cole Slaw Potato Salad Macaroni Salad Kosher Dill Pickle

PA SALES TAN NOT INCLUDED

PETE'S PLACE Pete's Stromboli

Traditional

Stuffed with Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Sausage, Cheese, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms & seasonings.

Large 10.99 Small 8.50

Turkey

For a change, lean slices of Turkey Breast with Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Cheese & Seasonings

Large 11.50 Small 8.75

Cheese Steak Boli

Made with our lean cuts of Top Round Steak, accompanied with Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms Q Cheese.

Large 12.50 Small 8.75

Buffalo Wings

Hot, Mild, BBQ & Garlic Half Dozen 4.50 Dozen 6.75 Bucket of 30 11.99 Chicken Bites 6 75 Blue Cheese & Celery included.

Extra Blue Cheese & Celery 1.00

All Extra Sauces 1.00

Sides

Steak Fries	2.50
- Spicy Spiral Curly Fries	2.99
Chicken Fries	3.50
Cheese Sauce	1.25
Mozzarella Sticks (6)	4.99
Shrimp in a Basket	5.25
Buffalo Shrimp	5.75

Choose from Our Large Selection of Imported & Domestic Beers! Also a Variety of Wine Coolers!

PA SALES TAX NOT INCLUDED

We Feature **PETERS' FAMOUS ICE CREAM**

Take Some Home Today!!

- Deli Trays Custom Made with Advance Notice
 - Doing a Fundraiser Bus Trip Etc?

CALL US!!

Pizza Pete's Perfect Piece of Pizza!



For Fast Service. Please Call Ahead!

Thank You On Behalf Of The Peters' Deli Family



159 Blackman Street Wilkes - Barre, PA

Phone: 825-9514 Open 7 Days a Week 11 am to 11 pm

ICE COLD BEER TO GO